
ELECTRIC TEST PUMP EP440 
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER 440                           

 
Standard Accessories  

– 1 – 
 

 

 

ISSUED 2017/03/01 



ELECTRIC TEST PUMP EP440 
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER 440                           

 
Standard Accessories  

– 2 – 
 

 

Ref.№ Code № Parts Name Qty Remark 

FOR HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER 

1 EP460 PLASTIC CASE 1  

2 EP185 RELIEF HOSE 1  

3 EP186 EP1 FILTER F1-G1/2 1  

4 EP271 SUCTION HOSE W/O FILTER 1  

5 EP300 SPANNER 14X15 1  

6 EP301 SPANNER 16X17 1  

7 EP273 EP2 LANCE WITH NOZZLE 1  

8 EP442 GUN BODY ASSY 1  

9 EP450 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 8M   1  

15 EP219 NOZZLE CAP 0.9 1  

16 84034 O RING P-5 1  

17 84031 R-RING P-9   1  

18 TP056 BALL VALVE 1  

19 EP461 EP1 SUCTION HOSE PACKING  1  

FOR HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER WITH PRESSURE GAUGE 

1 EP460 PLASTIC CASE 1  

2 EP185 RELIEF HOSE 1  

3 EP186 EP1 FILTER F1-G1/2 1  

4 EP271 SUCTION HOSE W/O FILTER 1  

5 EP300 SPANNER 14X15 1  

6 EP301 SPANNER 16X17 1  

7 EP273 EP2 LANCE WITH NOZZLE 1  

8 EP442 GUN BODY ASSY 1  

9 EP450 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 8M   1  

10 EP245 EP2 PRESSURE GAUGE UNIT 1  

15 EP219 NOZZLE CAP 0.9 1  

16 84034 O RING P-5 1  

17 84031 R-RING P-9   1  

18 TP056 BALL VALVE 1  

19 EP461 EP1 SUCTION HOSE PACKING 1  

21 EP248 SPANNER 18×19 1  

23 EP372 EP2 PRESSURE GAUGE Φ50×4MPa 1  

24 EP162 T-FITTING 1/4 1  

25 EP318 EP2 NIPPLE 1/4” 1  

26 EP352 EP2 ADAPTER 1/4 1  

FOR ELECTRIC TEST PUMP 

1 EP460 PLASTIC CASE 1  

2 EP185 RELIEF HOSE 1  

3 EP186 EP1 FILTER F1-G1/2 1  

4 EP271 SUCTION HOSE W/O FILTER 1  

5 EP300 SPANNER 14X15 1  

6 EP301 SPANNER 16X17 1  

11 EP105 EP1 PRESSURE GAUGE UNIT ASSY 1  

12 EP163 EP1 PRESSURE GAUGE MPA 1  

13 TP056 BALL VALVE 2  

14 EP160 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 1M YELLOW 1  

20 EP101 TEST PUMP KIT 1  

22 EP123 EP1 NIPPLE 1/4" 2  

     

     

     

     

     

     

      

ISSUED 2017/03/01 



ELECTRIC TEST PUMP EP440 
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER 440                           

 
Pump Unit  

– 1 – 
 

 

 

ISSUED 2019/01/07 



ELECTRIC TEST PUMP EP440 
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER 440                           

 
Pump Unit  

– 2 – 
 

 

Ref.№ Code № Parts Name Qty Remark 

1 EP190 EP1 POWER CORD 110V Assy 1  

2 EP155 CORD CONNECTOR 1  

3 87778 TERMINAL CAP CE-5 2  

4 EP368 EP1 SWITCH CORD 1 EP149 ⇒ EP368 (2006.12) 

5 EP369 EP1 THERMAL CORD 1 EP148 ⇒ EP369 (2006.12) 

6 EP235 EP1 SWITCH 110V-240V 1  

7 EP152 RUBBER CAP 1  

8 EP153 RELAY SWITCH 1  

9 EP154 EP1 TERMAL RELAY CAP 1  

10 EP471 EP1 MACHINE PLATE TEST PUMP EP440 1  

10 EP425 EP1 MACHINE PLATE 440 1  

11 87693 UL TUBE (80mm) 1 EP156 ⇒ 87693 (2006.12) 

12 81016 HEX NUT 6 1  

13 81155 PLAIN WASHER   1  

14 EP371 EP1 PUMP COVER R 1 EP112 ⇒ EP371 (2006.12) 

15 EP173 EP1 MOTOR ASSY. 110V 200W    1  

15 EP177 EP1 MOTOR ASSY. 220V 200W   

15 EP181 EP1 MOTOR ASSY. 240V 200W   

16 81016 HEX NUT 6 4  

17 81118 SPRING WASHER M6 (CHROM) 4  

18 81155 PLAIN WASHER   12  

19 EP340 RUBBER LEG   4 EP147 ⇒ EP340 (1997) 

20 82204 PAN HEAD SCREW M6X16L PLATING 4  

21 80368 HEX SCREW 8x10 1  

22 80183 HEX SOCKET SCREW M8X50L BLACK 2  

23 EP318 EP2 NIPPLE 1/4” 1  

24 EP111 EP1 PUMP COVER F 1  

25 EP192 EP1 ASADA SEAL 1  

26 81195 SPRING WASHER M4 4  

27 82958 PAN HEAD TAPPING SCREW 3.5X22 4  

28 82213 PAN-HEAD SCREW M16x15 4  

29 81155 PLAIN WASHER 5  

30 EP196 ECCENTRIC RING 1  

31 EP125 CONROD SET 1  

32 84156 BALL BEARING 6005ZZ 1  

33 80354 HEX SCREW 5x8 1  

34 EP353 PARALLEL PIN   1  

35 EP126 PLUNGER SET 1  

36 EP133 RELIEF SPRING SUPPORT 1  

37 84023 O-RING P-7 1  

38 EP194 SPRING FOR RELEIF VALVE 1  

39 EP136 EP1 HOSE NIPPLE 1  

40 EP131 EP1 RELIEF VALVE 1  

41 EP239 RELIEF VALVE SEAT   1  

42 84031 R-RING P-9 1  

43 EP129 RELIEF PACKING 1  

44 EP121 EP1 PUMP ASSY. 1  

45 EP341 KNOB FOR RELEAF VALVE 1  

46 81128 PLAIN WASHER 5 SUS 1  

47 EP243 RELIEF NUT 1  

48 MP197 CYLINDER FOR RELIEF VALVE 1 EP238 ⇒ MP197 (1999) 

49 84017 O RING S-30 1  

50 EP115 PLUNGER PACKING 1  

51 EP232 PACKING COLLAR 1  

52 84017 O RING S-30 1  

53 EP228 CYLINDER SUS 304 34 X 6.4T 1  

ISSUED 2019/01/07 



ELECTRIC TEST PUMP EP440 
HIGH PRESSURE CLEANER 440                           

 
Pump Unit  

– 3 – 
 

Ref.№ Code № Parts Name Qty Remark 

54 EP193 OUTPUT VALVE SPRING 1  

55 EP119 OUTPUT VALVE   1  

56 EP242 PISTON PACKING SET   1   

57 81083 SELF ROCK NUT M6 SUS 1   

58 EP138 SUCTION VALVE 1   

59 84029 O-RING     2   

60 EP137 MATERIAL BRASS BAR C6782O35x1M 1   

61 EP195 SUCTION VALVE SPRING   1   

62 81082 SELF ROCK NUT M5 SUS 1   

63 EP122 SUCTION CONNECTOR 1   

64 81119 SPRING WASHER 8 2   

65 82324 HEX BOLT M8X50L   2   

66 EP108 RELIEF VALVE KIT  1 (NO. 36-43, 45-48) 

67 82217 PAN HEAD SCREW 6 X 20   1   

68 EP367 EP1 CORD CRIP 1   

69 82196 PAN-HEAD SCREW M5x15                               1   

70 81125 SPRING WASHER 5 1   

71 81003 HEX NUT 2SJ M5 1   

72 81249 SQURE SPRING WASHER 8 PLATING 1   

73 87693 UL TUBE (40mm) 1   

SET EP107 EP1 PISTON ASSY   1 (NO. 21, 30-35) 

SET EP109 SUCTION VALVE KIT   1 (NO. 58-62) 

SET EP103 PUMP UNIT KIT 1 (NO. 21-23, 30-57, 60-65) 

     

     

     

 

 

    

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     
 

ISSUED 2019/01/07 


